1 2 3

8

AC servo motor

A

Connect air at a pressure of 0.3 to 0.7 MPa 20 26 MY —HE—s SANYO R2AAB8100HXPGME
through a filter 40 w«m or less. -
I7E. QumdTo7 15 %@L = . N - Total reducation ratio 1/90
0.3~0.7MPa» T 7 5 3F&e L T 28 v, ; BEELEL
: Max. number of revolutions motor
253 \ 77 L REONEEE 33.3 min"' (£—#%3000min™)
o | Equipment supplied
0il filler port : BELES
80 \ = o0
: 1816TN---2 M16 W16 washer:-2
Air supply port for clamping f 18 +-
#6 air tube attached - 10, 110 R = &
- o ‘ —
767~/7)§ﬁ17,1#ﬁm Ve T . Lo = . o < — ‘ ‘ B
I7F1—7R8 3 4 - -] P 1] [ N
¢ CblfhL bl > ET ‘ BN \ | 1‘1 = —
able for rotary table ) ‘ ‘ ik
Rr—7 VAT —7 N i | & ; 28.6 30 R
3. : = 05 M16X 502
] ) <= r
Jﬁ’ =N - 1 i[
A 2 ey !
Y d | Lo i 1
L [ o [T ; T M o=
| ]
X I
| ' o B
I : [ )
& HHA — b1 &
291 182 g i‘f QTTT |
H.H 1iH
Eve bglt equally spaced 120 10 10 Mir suoply port
ZAANE WO G5 Be-MEx 15 2.5 4o = = for side table clamping
1 HAFF—TNL7 5T A
0il filler port (Vertical specification) & T 7##50
850 (HE B(HHE) =
T e .
. E} A — F )
° o
W[@MO]@ 0il gauge
o F ANy —
: &
Exhaust hole
#50
0il drain port
Hso
| > — A . — JQ %, <
o b \ d : ] b )
(- - - m—
© 18n7 18n7 Auto purging exhaust hole
41 35 57 106.5 127 24.5 84 24.5 4-M12% 20 27 100 100 44.5 F— b —CHRO
49 152.5 271.5 11 56 50 11 11 67.5
473 133
18
4 ﬂ» O !
[ N
> {3} ‘ C} 0il drain port (Vertical specification)
: © B0 B L)
| Ol -
3 ‘
| — e 4-M12x 20
[ © R
>
[
( d)/ o [T o
R 8 - AC5-30A
AUtO purg‘ng EXhaUSt h01e 110 110 HEAT TREAT.(344038/4| APPROVED (3R) [CHECKED (%) [DRAWN (3E) PRODUCT NAME (3¢58) PART NANE (8&8) 7—_7~ )llsﬁgﬁllﬁ L
T — =S HRO 52.5 53 39 39 53 35 ) - - l/ﬁz o
z&;g %%Eoi —7'L R 0V Yo, @%)
= = YUKTWA SETKO TNC. TNCZ50L-DO1-K2




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AC servo motor FANUC A0BB-2215-B000

Connect air at a pressure of 0.3 to 0.7 WPa 20,26 MY —HE—s (a 1S4/5000)
through a filter 40 w«m or less. -
I7E. QumdTo7 15 %@L = . N - Total reducation ratio 1/90
0.3~0.7MPa» T 7 5 3F&e L T 28 v, : ; BEELEL
: Max. number of revolutions motor
253 \ 77 L REONEEE 33.3 min"' (€£—%3000min™) |,
o | Equipment supplied
0il filler port : 4R ©
#8580 | BEABS
: 1816TN---2 M16 W16 washer:-2
Air supply part for clamping ; 18 1
@6 air tube attached j 10, 110 — =
75> 7RI 7HEB0 e T | = ' o < p B S
¢6T7 F 21— 7B ET | Sy 4 - == S [ Lo HH N I
R s g o ‘ B 9| g I =) | | )|
‘ e i 28.6 30 o ——
g . ‘ = 05 16> 502
& <= !
== : ? O
5 o
d | = ‘ 1 8
L [ o [T ; T M o=
‘ T
| ' o B
I : [ )
E N
o s _ i
313.7 182 7 ot 1= QTTT i
Feedback cable HE ﬂE
J4—FRy25—=7) LL | L
Motor cable Eye bolt equally spaced 120 10 10 )
E—5o—TN 7 A AL M0 688 x 15 Ty 30 30 Air supply port
— 2D 2.0 for side table clamping
YA NVTFT—TIL7 > T7H
0il filler port (Vertical specification) & T 7##50
B0 HETH) = N
Y T e .
o g — d \
(e o /9 ir & )
o~ ‘@’ ¢ F (@]
= " | H W[@mg@ 0il gause -
« @} I {g ) [ H o ANy — L
R4 ‘  ——
( x T -H _
16
1 Exhaust hole °
o 50
0il drain port
Hso
| >~ - {}}[ y: — JQ @E <
o b \ d : ] b )
(. - - m—
8.5 11 © 18n7 < 18n7 Auto purging exhaust hole
38.5 37.5 48.5 106.5 127 24.5 84 24.5 4-M12% 20 27 100 100 44.5 F— b —CHRO
42.7 181.5 271.5 77 56 50 71 11 67.5 g
495 7 133
18
s <E!, S ‘
[ N
{3} ‘ C} 0il drain port (Vertical specification)
- @ HoBo GEEE L) 7
O3 [] .
3 ‘
— e 4-M12x 20
©
[
( d)/ o [T o |
— I AX (FANUC @ 1S4/5000)
AUtO purg‘ng EXhaUSt h01e 110 110 HEAT TREAT.(344038/4| APPROVED (3R) [CHECKED (%) [DRAWN (3E) PRODUCT NAME (3¢58) PART NANE (8&8) 7—_7~ )llsﬁgﬁllﬁ L
T — =S HRO 52.5 53 39 39 53 35 ) - - p o
DA2U o 172
L] TNC2507L MR VG No. @)

TNC250L-D0Z-K1

REVISION TTE__| W YUKIWA SEIKO INC.




1

8

Connect air at a pressure of 0.3 to 0.7 MPa
through a filter 40 w«m or less.

T7Id. H0umdToz 1)L5 &L -
0.3~0.TMPa> T 7 5 FEf L T Ea v

Air supply port for clamping
@6 air tube attached
75> 7RI 70

$6T 7 F 21—

Cable for rotary table
Hr—7 LA —7 L

8-Rel/4
Set the maximum tightening
of hose bracket as 25N-m

R—2 LB 0T b LT 3.

BABNMzL TEEL,

ﬁ
LO|
(\]i [()]
o )
N
-
T © |
S o | 3
= ==/ —
ﬂ (3] T
N (F) F
+ =
i (0]
I -
N b
(- -
9| [12]_ 34 41 35 57

253
72
’[\Jgijlgagller port %
) . o I
|
g J QO | .
1 <
| <
> t
L d [ O
291 182

0il filler port (Vertical specification)

Eye bolt
7 AR MO

equally spaced

65 HC-M8 X 15

B0 B L) 4
=
P
> 4
WUKIWEY
OO
I=1 1
>
g d
- 18n7
106.5 127
49 152.5 271.5
473
18
- qﬁ — ‘
g N
- 102 § 102
’ g | -
- _'_ 6
> o
Y
( 1/ o A1 o
- i | ]
Auto purging exhaust hole 20}‘
F— bt N—oHRO ‘ g
18]
110 110
52.5 53 39 39 53 35

20,26

AC servo motor

SANYO R2AAB8100HXPGME

A

REVISION DATE | NAVE

TNC250L

YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

ACH—HRE—2
= Total reducation ratio
" A l BABEL 1/90
Max. number of revolutions motor
w@ 77 L REONEEE 33.3 min"' (£—#%3000min™)
— Equipment supplied
9 _ BN A
A : 1816TN---2 M16 W16 washer:-2
\ = "
‘ = 18 _ — = o
1 = ek
Q=2 e . i e s -
s L § ‘ L = } 1 } o
‘ = 28.6 30 D
e i u M6 X502
I
HE @ 3
e
| ‘
i 11 =
‘ T
| ' o B
I : [ 3
ﬂ N
: o IS iy 5
‘ J ]
120 E}jk E}:%Eﬂ Piping port for coolant
2.5 3, L L 7 —Z> FEHO Rel/d
10 10 Air supply port for side table clamping
30 30 HAFF—7N7 5 7RI 7EB0
0il gauge
F AT —
- - & | -
“ [ 1 S h
© )
< - i
X 3
@) e | I  Oof |- — -
D plala
==
— . Exhaust hole
o 1 : #=0
| ()
- ©
— (\ A ‘ 7 /]¢ {%, <
9 n b )
- 18n7 Auto purging exhaust hole
24.5 84 24.5 4-M12x20 27 100 100 44.5 +— b s—SHRO
17 56 55 50 11 11 67.5
188
0il drain port
Heso
0il drain port (Vertical specification)
HB0 fELE)
4-M12x 20
AC5-30A-RJ8P+1P
T—7 RSB L
HEAT TREAT.(344038/4| APPROVED (3R) [CHECKED (%) [DRAWN (3E) PRODUCT NAME (3¢58) PART NANE (8&8) SCALE (R &)
21.3.16 - 1/2 {DE}
P CNCH7—7" L AR 0V Yo, @%)

TNC250L-D03-K2




1 2

SANYO R2AAB8100HXPGME

A

i AC servo motor [BCM31/32
Connect air at a pressure of 0.3 to 0.7 MPa 2026 HE—
through a filter 40 w«m ar less. - AC —#+ €—% |BCM33 SANYOQ R2AAB8100HXRGMM
I7E. QumdTo7 15 %@L = . N - Total reducation ratio 1/90
0.3~0.TMPa> T 7 5 FEf L T Ea v ‘ HERELL
; Max. number of revolutions motor
253 \ 77 L REONEEE 33.3 min" (£—3000min™)
o | Equipment supplied
0il filler port . 4R ©
#8580 | BEABS
: 1412TN---2 M2 washer2 oyoo
Air supply port for clamping | M12 o o
#6 air tube attached ﬂ 10, 110 14 o SIS
75 7RI 7HIED r T ‘ | = : o < 2l r
I 7F 1 —T (R ET | B = N N S O3 == o ;
N ‘ R AT AR I h— i +
Cable for rotary table 4 | « } o
Hs—7LAr—70 - & ; 22.3 28 o
N o ‘ 4:’{ 0.5 —%
4 I 6 @3 ; M12X50-2
\ = - ; o=
Y d | Lo : 1 — 1
= \ ju Ba . ol
L [ [T ;
|
| L o
j,. . R i K=o
oAl £ i ‘
291 182 ) jﬁ ¥ ifd?TTLﬁ ™
Eye bolt equally spaced 120 10 10 )
74 AL M0 62582 M8 X 15 30 30 Air supoly port
2.5 20 for side table clamping
YA NVTFT—TIL7 > T7H
0il filler port (Vertical specification) o 7 ##e0
850 (HE B(HHE) =
T e .
i o
W[@MO]@ 0il gauge
o FANGT—>
: &
Exhaust hole
#50
0il drain port
Hso
1 e —  — JQ @E <
D A ( d 8 ] b )
(- - i
- 14h7 - 14n7 Auto purging exhaust hole
41 35 57 106.5 127 24.5 84 24.5 4-M12% 20 27 100 100 44.5 F— b —CHRO
49 152.5 271.5 71 b6 50 71 11 67.5
473 133
18
4 ﬂ» Lo !
I Nl N
> {3} [ A c} 0il drain port (Vertical specification)
- Y HoBo GEEE L)
| Shl -
3 ‘
| e 4-M12x 20
> E
! Yy
( 4/ o [T o
B 18 BCM31/32/33(-EU)
AUtO purg‘ng EXhaUSt h01e 110 110 HEAT TREAT.(344038/4| APPROVED (3R) [CHECKED (%) [DRAWN (3E) PRODUCT NAME (3¢58) PART NANE (8&8) 7—_7~ )llsﬁgﬁllﬁ L
F— b t—SPEO 52.5 53 39 | 39 53 35 ' : : 1 |ea
4516 CNCAHF—2" L - 0V Yo, @%)
B INC250L SRR
REVISION TATE__ | NAVE YUKIWA SEIKO INC. TNC250L-D06-K1




